
Meet The Team
www.barnlight.com

OWNERS

Bryan Scott
Owner
bryan@barnlight.com 

Donna Scott
Owner
donna@barnlight.com 

ACCOUNTING 

Kathy McConnel
Accounting Manager
kmcconnel@barnlight.com
work: (321) 269-2299 x229 

MARKETING & CUSTOMER RELATIONS

Samantha Decker
Dir. of Marketing & Customer Relations
sgumieny@barnlight.com
work: (321) 269-2299 x170
cell: (262) 573-9520

Danielle Cabrera
Web Content Specialist
danielle@barnlight.com
work: (321) 269-2299 x186

ENGINEERING

David Belongia
Director of Engineering
dbelongia@barnlight.com
work: (321) 269-2299 x176 

Colin Jones
CIO
cjones@barnlight.com
work: (321) 269-2299 x202
cell: (813) 318-1704

IT

John Brady, Jr.
CFO
jbrady@barnlight.com
work: (321) 269-2299 x287
cell: (407) 497-8695

CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER

Jon Cabrera
Product Specialist
jon@barnlight.com
work: (321) 269-2299 x102 

Jill Black
Marketing & PR Specialist 
jsanders@barnlight.com 
work: (321) 269-2299 x219

Mary Kay Blue
Customer Care Specialist 
mblue@barnlight.com 
work: (321) 269-2299 x190

GENERAL QUESTIONS

sales@barnlight.com 
1-800-407-8784

Elizabeth Pennell
Customer Care Support Team
epennell@barnlight.com
work: (321) 269-2299 x281

Paige Perigo
Customer Care Supervisor
pperigo@barnlight.com
work: (321) 269-2299 x218

COMMERCIAL SALES

Cole Paulson
Director of National Sales
cpaulson@barnlight.com
cell: (321) 212-8504 

Charlie McCain
Regional Sales Manager
cmccain@barnlight.com
cell: (321) 446-1813 

JSanders
Cross-Out


